Схема границ
Рыбоводного участка
Озеро Пыжьян
Ханты-Мансийский район
	
	Географические координаты точек

	
	С.Ш.
	В.Д.

	
	град.
	мин.
	сек.
	град.
	мин.
	сек.

	1
	61
	50
	15
	69
	22
	20

	2
	61
	48
	45
	69
	24
	49

	3
	61
	48
	4
	69
	24
	49

	4
	61
	49
	15
	69
	20
	25
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Условные обозначения:
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